Position Other Positions Held

Director of Child Support
Account Specialist

Child Support Program
Coordinator

Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist |
Child Support Office Manager
Child Support Assistant Il
Office Assistant IlI

Child Support Specialist |
Child Support Specialist |
Child Support Specialist
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist |
Child Support Specialist |
Child Support Specialist |
Child support Specialist |
Sr. Admin Clerk

County

Lassen County
Lassen County

Lassen County

Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County

Lassen County

Department

Child Support
Child Support
Child Support

Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support

Total Wages

$75,165
$51,064
$41,977

$37.878
$37,860
$30,394
$26,529
$20,741
$19,407
$17,196
$17,024
$14,868
$10,795

$7,656

$7,420

$7,420

$4,650

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,983
$13,881
$13,553

$12,982
$13,273
$4,972
$11,824
$8,410
$7,869
$4,938
$5,062
$5,086
$4,544
$2,099
$3,238
$3,238
$1,863



