Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Child Support		Lassen County	Child Support	\$75,165	\$19,983
Account Specialist		Lassen County	Child Support	\$51,064	\$13,881
Child Support Program Coordinator		Lassen County	Child Support	\$41,977	\$13,553
Child Support Specialist II		Lassen County	Child Support	\$37,878	\$12,982
Child Support Specialist I		Lassen County	Child Support	\$37,860	\$13,273
Child Support Office Manager		Lassen County	Child Support	\$30,394	\$4,972
Child Support Assistant II		Lassen County	Child Support	\$26,529	\$11,824
Office Assistant III		Lassen County	Child Support	\$20,741	\$8,410
Child Support Specialist I		Lassen County	Child Support	\$19,407	\$7,869
Child Support Specialist I		Lassen County	Child Support	\$17,196	\$4,938
Child Support Specialist		Lassen County	Child Support	\$17,024	\$5,062
Child Support Specialist II		Lassen County	Child Support	\$14,868	\$5,086
Child Support Specialist I		Lassen County	Child Support	\$10,795	\$4,544
Child Support Specialist I		Lassen County	Child Support	\$7,656	\$2,099
Child Support Specialist I		Lassen County	Child Support	\$7,420	\$3,238
Child support Specialist I		Lassen County	Child Support	\$7,420	\$3,238
Sr. Admin Clerk		Lassen County	Child Support	\$4,650	\$1,863